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Match Summary by Total 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor 

Team Plyd Wo/r W1st Draw Tie L1st Lo/r NR Win% RunsF RunsA WkLost WkTakn OvFace OvBowl 

Coldstream Senior 19 1 3 1 - 11 3 - 21.05 2452 2583 247 186 896 688 

 

 

 

 

Match Summary by Opposition 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor 

Team Plyd Wo/r W1st Draw Tie L1st Lo/r NR Win% RunsF RunsA WkLost WkTake OvFace OvBowl 

Coldstream Senior 19 1 3 1 - 11 3 - 21.05 2452 2583 247 186 896 688 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Match Draw/Results 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor 

Team1 Team2 Round Date Grade Ground Type Winner 

Coldstream Senior 43/2 Laghmor Senior 141/5   
26-Mar-
1966 

SG Lwclfe 2inn Match Drawn 

Laghmor Senior 115/10 
12/1 

Coldstream Senior 51/10 
73/10 

  22-Jan-
1966 

SG Lagmr 2inn Laghmor Senior Win by 9 wkts 

Coldstream Senior 123/10 
62/2 

Laghmor Senior 57/10 57/5   
06-Nov-
1965 

SG Lwclfe 2inn 
Coldstream Senior Win 1st Innings by 
66 runs 

Coldstream Senior 70/10 
140/7 

Laghmor Senior 78/10   
27-Feb-
1965 

SG Lwclfe 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 8 
runs 

Laghmor Senior 150/7 
Coldstream Senior 52/10 
58/10 

  
05-Dec-
1964 

SG Lagmr 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win by an Inns and 40 
runs 

Coldstream Senior 116/10 Laghmor Senior 144/7   
15-Feb-
1964 SG Lwclfe 2inn 

Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 28 
runs 

Laghmor Senior 182/8 
Coldstream Senior 94/10 
53/10 

  
30-Nov-
1963 

SG Lagmr 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win by an Inns and 35 
runs 

Laghmor Senior 98/4 Coldstream Senior 77/9   09-Mar-
1963 

SG Lagmr 2inn Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 21 
runs 

Coldstream Senior 90/10 
26/5 

Laghmor Senior 152/8   
23-Feb-
1963 

SG Lwclfe 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 62 
runs 

Laghmor Senior 68/10 45/3 Coldstream Senior 61/10   
08-Dec-
1962 

SG Lagmr 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 7 
runs 

Coldstream Senior 154/10 Laghmor Senior 117/10   10-Feb-
1962 

SG Colstrm 2inn Coldstream Senior Win 1st Innings by 
37 runs 

Laghmor Senior 106/10 
Coldstream Senior 102/10 
54/4 

  
25-Nov-
1961 

SG Lagmr 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 4 
runs 

Coldstream Senior 123/10 
17/6 

Laghmor Senior 66/9 73/10   
04-Mar-
1961 

SG Lagmr 2inn Coldstream Senior Win by 4 wkts 

Coldstream Senior 152/10 Laghmor Senior 150/10   14-Jan-
1961 

SG Colstrm 2inn Coldstream Senior Win 1st Innings by 
2 runs 

Laghmor Senior 168/5 
Coldstream Senior 84/9 
149/9 

  
12-Nov-
1960 

SG Lagmr 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 84 
runs 

Laghmor Senior 159/9 Coldstream Senior 90/10   
03-Oct-
1959 

SG Lagmr 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 69 
runs 

Coldstream Senior 63/10 Laghmor Senior 98/5   31-Jan-
1959 

SG Lagmr 2inn Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 35 
runs 

Coldstream Senior 103/10 
Laghmor Senior 118/10 
85/10 

  
17-Jan-
1959 

SG Colstrm 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 15 
runs 

Coldstream Senior 73/10 
84/4 

Laghmor Senior 139/10   
01-Nov-
1958 

SG Colstrm 2inn 
Laghmor Senior Win 1st Innings by 66 
runs 

  



 

Highest Innings Scores 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Team Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Result 

1 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 154-10 All Out 

2 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 152-10 All Out 

3 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 149-9 All Out 

4 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 140-7 Closed 

5 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 123-10 All Out 

6 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 123-10 All Out 

7 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 116-10 All Out 

8 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 103-10 All Out 

9 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 25-Nov-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 102-10 All Out 

10 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 94-10 All Out 

 

 

 

 

Lowest Completed Innings Scores 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Team Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Result 

1 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 51-10 

2 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 05-Dec-1964 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 52-10 

3 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 53-10 

4 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 05-Dec-1964 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 58-10 

5 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 08-Dec-1962 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 61-10 

6 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 31-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 63-10 

7 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 70-10 

8 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 73-10 

9 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 73-10 

10 Coldstream Senior Cldstrm 09-Mar-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 77-9 



 

Most Extras in an Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Team Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Extras 

1 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 20 

2 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 15 

3 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 12 

4 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 12 

5 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 11 

6 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 9 

7 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 08-Dec-1962 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 9 

8 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 8 

9 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 05-Dec-1964 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 8 

10 Laghmor Senior Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 8 

 

  



Partnerships by Wicket 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Score Name Score Wk Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Runs 

1 Murray Abbott 17 Neil Scott 22 1 Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 37 

2 C Wiseman 34 Ian Saunders 36 2 Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 55 

3 Ivan Abbott 33 George Prouting 43 3 Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 69 

4 Norman Anstey 29 Neil Scott 12 4 Cldstrm 25-Nov-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 40 

5 Hugh Price 29 David Lloyd 9 5 Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 54 

6 Norman Stericker 13 Norman Anstey 34 6 Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 48 

7 Ivan Abbott 3 Len Butt 43 7 Cldstrm 09-Mar-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 28 

8 Jim French 32 Ivan Abbott 17 8 Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 41 

9 Jim French 21 Charles Beaven 20 9 Cldstrm 25-Nov-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 28 

10 Arthur Cartwright 17 Ian Saunders 12 10 Cldstrm 23-Feb-1963 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 26 

 

 

 

 

Top Partnerships 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Score Name Score Wk Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Runs 

1 Ivan Abbott 33 George Prouting 43 3 Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 69 

2 C Wiseman 34 Ian Saunders 36 2 Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 55 

3 Hugh Price 29 David Lloyd 9 5 Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 54 

4 Alister Smyth 17 Jock Allison 36 3 Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 51 

5 Norman Stericker 13 Norman Anstey 34 6 Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 48 

6 Ken Swift 25 David Lloyd 66 5 Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 44 

7 Jim French 32 Ivan Abbott 17 8 Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 41 

8 Norman Anstey 29 Neil Scott 12 4 Cldstrm 25-Nov-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 40 

9 Ian McKay 18 Neil Scott 29 3 Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 37 

10 Murray Abbott 17 Neil Scott 22 1 Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 37 

 



Batting Statistics 

 

Top Run Aggregates 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s Runs 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 24 2 327 29 14.86 - - - - 2 38 - 327 

2 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 14 20 2 167 34 9.28 - - - - 3 20 3 167 

3 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 14 - 158 66 11.29 - - - 1 1 18 1 158 

4 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 6 1 137 85* 27.40 - - - 1 1 15 6 137 

5 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 12 1 126 43 11.45 - - - - 3 16 - 126 

6 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 12 3 119 36 13.22 - - - - 3 9 - 119 

7 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 17 2 113 43 7.53 - - - - 4 14 1 113 

8 Ian McKay Cldstrm 6 10 - 95 18 9.50 - - - - 1 14 - 95 

9 Gordon Price Cldstrm 6 9 - 84 33 9.33 - - - - 5 11 1 84 

10 Jim French Cldstrm 5 7 1 79 32 13.17 - - - - 1 7 1 79 

 

 

 

Top Batting Averages min: 79 Runs 0 Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s Ave 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 6 1 137 85* 27.40 - - - 1 1 15 6 27.40 

2 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 24 2 327 29 14.86 - - - - 2 38 - 14.86 

3 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 12 3 119 36 13.22 - - - - 3 9 - 13.22 

4 Jim French Cldstrm 5 7 1 79 32 13.17 - - - - 1 7 1 13.17 

5 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 12 1 126 43 11.45 - - - - 3 16 - 11.45 

6 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 14 - 158 66 11.29 - - - 1 1 18 1 11.29 

7 Ian McKay Cldstrm 6 10 - 95 18 9.50 - - - - 1 14 - 9.50 

8 Gordon Price Cldstrm 6 9 - 84 33 9.33 - - - - 5 11 1 9.33 

9 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 14 20 2 167 34 9.28 - - - - 3 20 3 9.28 

10 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 17 2 113 43 7.53 - - - - 4 14 1 7.53 



 
Top Run Scores by Batting Position 

All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Runs 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 29 

2 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 36 

3 David Lloyd Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 66 

4 Jock Allison Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 36 

5 Murray Abbott Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 35* 

6 Len Butt Cldstrm 09-Mar-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 43 

7 Ken Swift Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 85* 

8 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 20* 

9 J Bovett Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 21* 

10 Charles Beaven Cldstrm 25-Nov-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 20 

11 Arthur Cartwright Cldstrm 23-Feb-1963 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 17 

 

 

 

Top Run Scores 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Runs 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 85* 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 66 

3 George Prouting Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 43 

4 Len Butt Cldstrm 09-Mar-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 43 

5 Jock Allison Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 36 

6 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 36 

7 Murray Abbott Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 35* 

8 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 34 

9 C Wiseman Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 34 

10 Gordon Price Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 33 

 



Most Runs in a Season 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Season Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s Runs 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 1960/61 3 5 1 132 85* 33.00 - - - 1 1 14 6 132 

2 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1965/66 3 5 1 112 29 28.00 - - - - - 12 - 112 

3 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1960/61 3 5 - 90 66 18.00 - - - 1 - 12 - 90 

4 George Prouting Cldstrm 1958/59 3 4 - 68 43 17.00 - - - - 1 9 - 68 

5 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 57 29 14.25 - - - - 1 6 - 57 

6 Ian McKay Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 54 18 13.50 - - - - - 10 - 54 

7 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 1958/59 3 4 2 54 20* 27.00 - - - - - 4 - 54 

8 Jock Allison Cldstrm 1963/64 1 2 - 53 36 26.50 - - - - - 10 - 53 

9 Gordon Price Cldstrm 1962/63 2 3 - 51 26 17.00 - - - - - 7 1 51 

10 Len Butt Cldstrm 1962/63 2 2 - 47 43 23.50 - - - - - 4 1 47 

 

  



Most 6s 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s 6s 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 6 1 137 85* 27.40 - - - 1 1 15 6 6 

2 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 14 20 2 167 34 9.28 - - - - 3 20 3 3 

3 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 17 2 113 43 7.53 - - - - 4 14 1 1 

4 Jim French Cldstrm 5 7 1 79 32 13.17 - - - - 1 7 1 1 

5 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 14 - 158 66 11.29 - - - 1 1 18 1 1 

6 Gordon Price Cldstrm 6 9 - 84 33 9.33 - - - - 5 11 1 1 

7 Hugh Price Cldstrm 6 8 - 75 29 9.38 - - - - 1 8 1 1 

8 Gordon Riley Cldstrm 3 3 - 26 14 8.67 - - - - 1 3 1 1 

9 C Wiseman Cldstrm 6 8 1 74 34 10.57 - - - - 1 6 1 1 

 

 

 

 

Most Sixes in a Season 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Season Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s 6s 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 1960/61 3 5 1 132 85* 33.00 - - - 1 1 14 6 6 

2 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 1961/62 2 3 - 45 29 15.00 - - - - - 7 2 2 

3 Len Butt Cldstrm 1962/63 2 2 - 47 43 23.50 - - - - - 4 1 1 

4 Gordon Price Cldstrm 1962/63 2 3 - 51 26 17.00 - - - - - 7 1 1 

5 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1961/62 2 3 - 36 31 12.00 - - - - 1 3 1 1 

6 C Wiseman Cldstrm 1961/62 2 3 - 42 34 14.00 - - - - - 3 1 1 

7 Jim French Cldstrm 1960/61 2 4 1 40 32 13.33 - - - - 1 3 1 1 

8 Hugh Price Cldstrm 1960/61 2 4 - 36 29 9.00 - - - - 1 4 1 1 

9 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 1958/59 2 2 1 32 29* 32.00 - - - - - 2 1 1 

10 Gordon Riley Cldstrm 1958/59 3 3 - 26 14 8.67 - - - - 1 3 1 1 

 

 



Most Sixes in an Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Sixes 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 5 

2 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 25-Nov-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 2 

3 Gordon Riley Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 1 

4 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 31-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 1 

5 Hugh Price Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 1 

6 Ken Swift Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 1 

7 Jim French Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 1 

8 C Wiseman Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 1 

9 David Lloyd Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 1 

10 Gordon Price Cldstrm 08-Dec-1962 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 1 

 

  



Most 4s 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s 4s 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 24 2 327 29 14.86 - - - - 2 38 - 38 

2 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 14 20 2 167 34 9.28 - - - - 3 20 3 20 

3 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 14 - 158 66 11.29 - - - 1 1 18 1 18 

4 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 12 1 126 43 11.45 - - - - 3 16 - 16 

5 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 6 1 137 85* 27.40 - - - 1 1 15 6 15 

6 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 17 2 113 43 7.53 - - - - 4 14 1 14 

7 Ian McKay Cldstrm 6 10 - 95 18 9.50 - - - - 1 14 - 14 

8 Gordon Price Cldstrm 6 9 - 84 33 9.33 - - - - 5 11 1 11 

9 Jock Allison Cldstrm 1 2 - 53 36 26.50 - - - - - 10 - 10 

10 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 12 3 119 36 13.22 - - - - 3 9 - 9 

 

 

 

 

Most Fours in a Season 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Season Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s 4s 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 1960/61 3 5 1 132 85* 33.00 - - - 1 1 14 6 14 

2 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1965/66 3 5 1 112 29 28.00 - - - - - 12 - 12 

3 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1960/61 3 5 - 90 66 18.00 - - - 1 - 12 - 12 

4 Ian McKay Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 54 18 13.50 - - - - - 10 - 10 

5 Jock Allison Cldstrm 1963/64 1 2 - 53 36 26.50 - - - - - 10 - 10 

6 George Prouting Cldstrm 1958/59 3 4 - 68 43 17.00 - - - - 1 9 - 9 

7 Gordon Price Cldstrm 1962/63 2 3 - 51 26 17.00 - - - - - 7 1 7 

8 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 1961/62 2 3 - 45 29 15.00 - - - - - 7 2 7 

9 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 57 29 14.25 - - - - 1 6 - 6 

10 Len Butt Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 30 16 7.50 - - - - - 5 - 5 

 



 

Most Fours in an Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Fours 

1 David Lloyd Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 9 

2 Ken Swift Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 8 

3 Jock Allison Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 7 

4 George Prouting Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 6 

5 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 5 

6 Neil Scott Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 5 

7 Ian McKay Cldstrm 05-Dec-1964 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 4 

8 Gordon Price Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 4 

9 Murray Abbott Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 4 

10 Robin Haskell Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 4 

  



Most Boundaries 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s Total 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 24 2 327 29 14.86 - - - - 2 38 - 38 

2 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 14 20 2 167 34 9.28 - - - - 3 20 3 23 

3 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 6 1 137 85* 27.40 - - - 1 1 15 6 21 

4 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 14 - 158 66 11.29 - - - 1 1 18 1 19 

5 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 12 1 126 43 11.45 - - - - 3 16 - 16 

6 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 17 2 113 43 7.53 - - - - 4 14 1 15 

7 Ian McKay Cldstrm 6 10 - 95 18 9.50 - - - - 1 14 - 14 

8 Gordon Price Cldstrm 6 9 - 84 33 9.33 - - - - 5 11 1 12 

9 Jock Allison Cldstrm 1 2 - 53 36 26.50 - - - - - 10 - 10 

10 Hugh Price Cldstrm 6 8 - 75 29 9.38 - - - - 1 8 1 9 

 

 

 

 

Most Boundaries in a Season 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Season Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s Total 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 1960/61 3 5 1 132 85* 33.00 - - - 1 1 14 6 20 

2 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1965/66 3 5 1 112 29 28.00 - - - - - 12 - 12 

3 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1960/61 3 5 - 90 66 18.00 - - - 1 - 12 - 12 

4 Ian McKay Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 54 18 13.50 - - - - - 10 - 10 

5 Jock Allison Cldstrm 1963/64 1 2 - 53 36 26.50 - - - - - 10 - 10 

6 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 1961/62 2 3 - 45 29 15.00 - - - - - 7 2 9 

7 George Prouting Cldstrm 1958/59 3 4 - 68 43 17.00 - - - - 1 9 - 9 

8 Gordon Price Cldstrm 1962/63 2 3 - 51 26 17.00 - - - - - 7 1 8 

9 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 57 29 14.25 - - - - 1 6 - 6 

10 Len Butt Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 - 30 16 7.50 - - - - - 5 - 5 

 



 

Most Boundaries in an Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade 4s 6s Total 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 8 5 13 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 9 - 9 

3 Jock Allison Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 7 - 7 

4 George Prouting Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 6 - 6 

5 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 5 - 5 

6 Neil Scott Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 5 - 5 

7 Hugh Price Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 4 1 5 

8 Ken Swift Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 4 1 5 

9 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 25-Nov-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 3 2 5 

10 Len Butt Cldstrm 09-Mar-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 4 1 5 

 

  



Most 100's 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s 100 

 

 

 

Most Dismissals in the 90's 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s 90 

 

 

 

 

Most 50's 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inns NO Runs HS Ave BF SR 100 50 0 4s 6s 50 

1 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 14 - 158 66 11.29 - - - 1 1 18 1 1 

2 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 6 1 137 85* 27.40 - - - 1 1 15 6 1 

 

 

  



 

Carrying the Bat 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Score 

1 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 14* 

 

 

 

 

Most Ducks 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Inn DI% Ducks 

1 Gordon Price Cldstrm 6 9 55 5 

2 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 17 23 4 

3 Ian Fleet Cldstrm 10 13 30 4 

4 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 14 20 15 3 

5 Terry Butt Cldstrm 5 6 50 3 

6 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 12 25 3 

7 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 12 25 3 

8 Donald Smyth Cldstrm 4 7 42 3 

9 Ivan Abbott Cldstrm 9 12 16 2 

10 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 24 8 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bowling Statistics 

 

Top Wicket Takers 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Overs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Ave Econ SR 5WI 10WM Wkts 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 187.5 38 539 52 8-40 10.37 2.87 21.67 5 1 52 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 122.1 31 324 43 7-32 7.53 2.65 17.05 5 - 43 

3 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 68 2 363 22 7-56 16.50 5.34 18.55 1 - 22 

4 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 9 54 11 181 17 6-6 10.65 3.35 19.06 1 - 17 

5 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 49.1 8 146 9 4-24 16.22 2.97 32.78 - - 9 

6 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 16.2 2 70 6 3-18 11.67 4.29 16.33 - - 6 

7 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 9 - 58 5 4-12 11.60 6.44 10.80 - - 5 

8 C Wiseman Cldstrm 6 36 9 106 5 3-14 21.20 2.94 43.20 - - 5 

9 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 3 14.5 5 39 4 2-11 9.75 2.63 22.25 - - 4 

10 Ivan Abbott Cldstrm 9 6 1 29 3 2-11 9.67 4.83 12.00 - - 3 

 

 

 

Top Bowling Averages min: 3wkts 1ov's 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Overs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Ave Econ SR 5WI 10WM Ave 

1 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 122.1 31 324 43 7-32 7.53 2.65 17.05 5 - 7.53 

2 Ivan Abbott Cldstrm 9 6 1 29 3 2-11 9.67 4.83 12.00 - - 9.67 

3 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 3 14.5 5 39 4 2-11 9.75 2.63 22.25 - - 9.75 

4 ? Everest Cldstrm 2 11 1 30 3 2-12 10.00 2.73 22.00 - - 10.00 

5 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 187.5 38 539 52 8-40 10.37 2.87 21.67 5 1 10.37 

6 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 9 54 11 181 17 6-6 10.65 3.35 19.06 1 - 10.65 

7 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 9 - 58 5 4-12 11.60 6.44 10.80 - - 11.60 

8 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 16.2 2 70 6 3-18 11.67 4.29 16.33 - - 11.67 

9 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 49.1 8 146 9 4-24 16.22 2.97 32.78 - - 16.22 

10 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 68 2 363 22 7-56 16.50 5.34 18.55 1 - 16.50 



 

Most 10 Wicket Matches 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Overs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Ave Econ SR 5WI 10WM 10WM 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 187.5 38 539 52 8-40 10.37 2.87 21.67 5 1 1 

 

 

 

 

Most 5 Wicket Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Overs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Ave Econ SR 5WI 10WM 5WI 

1 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 122.1 31 324 43 7-32 7.53 2.65 17.05 5 - 5 

2 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 187.5 38 539 52 8-40 10.37 2.87 21.67 5 1 5 

3 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 68 2 363 22 7-56 16.50 5.34 18.55 1 - 1 

4 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 9 54 11 181 17 6-6 10.65 3.35 19.06 1 - 1 

 

  



Most Wickets in a Season 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Season Mat Overs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Ave Econ SR 5WI 10WM Wkts 

1 Len Butt Cldstrm 1958/59 3 40 2 157 16 7-56 9.81 3.92 15.00 1 - 16 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1960/61 3 52.1 13 129 15 7-32 8.60 2.47 20.87 2 - 15 

3 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1965/66 3 42.4 7 116 14 5-22 8.29 2.72 18.29 2 - 14 

4 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1961/62 2 27.4 6 76 10 8-40 7.60 2.75 16.60 1 - 10 

5 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1958/59 1 20.4 4 60 10 5-23 6.00 2.90 12.40 2 1 10 

6 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1965/66 1 16 6 41 8 5-16 5.12 2.56 12.00 1 - 8 

7 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1962/63 1 23 9 32 8 6-25 4.00 1.39 17.25 1 - 8 

8 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1962/63 3 37.3 11 75 8 4-24 9.38 2.00 28.12 - - 8 

9 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 1960/61 3 16 3 69 6 6-6 11.50 4.31 16.00 1 - 6 

10 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1964/65 2 19 2 99 5 3-38 19.80 5.21 22.80 - - 5 

 

 

 

 

Best Bowling in a Match 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Figures 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 10-60 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 08-Dec-1962 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 8-32 

3 Neil Scott Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 8-40 

4 David Lloyd Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 8-41 

5 David Lloyd Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 8-45 

6 Len Butt Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 7-56 

7 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 6-6 

8 Neil Scott Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 6-37 

9 Neil Scott Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 6-44 

10 Len Butt Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 6-65 

 



Best Bowling in an Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Figures 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 8-40 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 7-32 

3 Len Butt Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 7-56 

4 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 6-6 

5 David Lloyd Cldstrm 08-Dec-1962 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 6-25 

6 David Lloyd Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 5-16 

7 Neil Scott Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 5-22 

8 Neil Scott Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 5-23 

9 David Lloyd Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 5-34 

10 Neil Scott Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 5-35 

 

 

 

Most Expensive Bowling in an Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Overs Figures 

1 C Wiseman Cldstrm 23-Feb-1963 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 14 2-62 

2 Neil Scott Cldstrm 05-Dec-1964 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 6 2-61 

3 Len Butt Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 16 7-56 

4 George Prouting Cldstrm 01-Nov-1958 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 11 0-51 

5 Len Butt Cldstrm 05-Dec-1964 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 3 1-47 

6 David Lloyd Cldstrm 14-Jan-1961 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 19.5 5-46 

7 Neil Scott Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 15.4 8-40 

8 David Lloyd Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 6 0-38 

9 Len Butt Cldstrm 23-Feb-1963 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 5 1-38 

10 David Lloyd Cldstrm 12-Nov-1960 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 13 2-38 

 

  



Top Economy Rates min: 3wkts 1ov's 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Overs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Ave Econ SR 5WI 10WM Econ 

1 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 3 14.5 5 39 4 2-11 9.75 2.63 22.25 - - 2.63 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 122.1 31 324 43 7-32 7.53 2.65 17.05 5 - 2.65 

3 ? Everest Cldstrm 2 11 1 30 3 2-12 10.00 2.73 22.00 - - 2.73 

4 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 187.5 38 539 52 8-40 10.37 2.87 21.67 5 1 2.87 

5 C Wiseman Cldstrm 6 36 9 106 5 3-14 21.20 2.94 43.20 - - 2.94 

6 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 49.1 8 146 9 4-24 16.22 2.97 32.78 - - 2.97 

7 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 9 54 11 181 17 6-6 10.65 3.35 19.06 1 - 3.35 

8 Ian Fleet Cldstrm 10 39 7 139 3 2-22 46.33 3.56 78.00 - - 3.56 

9 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 16.2 2 70 6 3-18 11.67 4.29 16.33 - - 4.29 

10 Ivan Abbott Cldstrm 9 6 1 29 3 2-11 9.67 4.83 12.00 - - 4.83 

 

 

 

 

Top Strike Rates min: 1wkts 1ov's 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Overs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Ave Econ SR 5WI 10WM SR 

1 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 9 - 58 5 4-12 11.60 6.44 10.80 - - 10.80 

2 Ivan Abbott Cldstrm 9 6 1 29 3 2-11 9.67 4.83 12.00 - - 12.00 

3 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 16.2 2 70 6 3-18 11.67 4.29 16.33 - - 16.33 

4 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 122.1 31 324 43 7-32 7.53 2.65 17.05 5 - 17.05 

5 Donald Smyth Cldstrm 4 3 - 22 1 1-22 22.00 7.33 18.00 - - 18.00 

6 Lloyd Williams Cldstrm 7 3 - 23 1 1-23 23.00 7.67 18.00 - - 18.00 

7 ? Tarlton   1 3 2 2 1 1-2 2.00 0.67 18.00 - - 18.00 

8 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 68 2 363 22 7-56 16.50 5.34 18.55 1 - 18.55 

9 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 9 54 11 181 17 6-6 10.65 3.35 19.06 1 - 19.06 

10 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 187.5 38 539 52 8-40 10.37 2.87 21.67 5 1 21.67 

 



 

Hat Tricks 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade O-M-R-W 

 

 

 

 

All-Rounders min: 10runs 1wkts 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Wkts Runs 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 52 327 

2 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 43 158 

3 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 22 113 

4 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 9 126 

5 Ian Saunders Cldstrm 9 6 119 

6 Ken Swift Cldstrm 4 5 137 

7 Graham Hydes Cldstrm 9 17 38 

8 C Wiseman Cldstrm 6 5 74 

9 Ivan Abbott Cldstrm 9 3 76 

10 Ian Fleet Cldstrm 10 3 51 

 

  



Fielding Statistics 

 

Top Catches 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Mat Catches 

1 Neil Scott Cldstrm 15 9 

2 George Prouting Cldstrm 9 7 

3 Norman Anstey Cldstrm 14 5 

4 David Lloyd Cldstrm 9 5 

5 Alister Smyth Cldstrm 4 5 

6 Len Butt Cldstrm 13 4 

7 Ian Fleet Cldstrm 10 3 

8 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 3 3 

9 Hugh Price Cldstrm 6 3 

10 Ian McKay Cldstrm 6 2 

 

 

 

Most Catches in a Season 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 20-Oct-1956 to 12-Mar-2016 

# Name Club Season Mat Catches 

1 Alister Smyth Cldstrm 1964/65 2 4 

2 Neil Scott Cldstrm 1962/63 3 4 

3 George Prouting Cldstrm 1965/66 2 3 

4 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 1963/64 2 3 

5 George Prouting Cldstrm 1958/59 3 3 

6 Ian Fleet Cldstrm 1965/66 3 2 

7 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1965/66 1 2 

8 Ian McKay Cldstrm 1965/66 3 2 

9 Norman Thomas Cldstrm 1965/66 3 2 

10 David Lloyd Cldstrm 1961/62 2 2 

 



Most Catches in a Match 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Catches 

1 Alister Smyth Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 4 

2 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 2 

3 David Lloyd Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 2 

4 George Prouting Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 2 

5 Ian Fleet Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 2 

6 George Prouting Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 2 

7 John Taylor Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 2 

8 Neil Scott Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 2 

9 David Lloyd Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 2 

10 Neil Scott Cldstrm 08-Dec-1962 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 2 

 

 

 

Most Catches in an Innings 
All Matches, Senior Grade, Coldstream Vs Laghmor, 01-Nov-1958 to 26-Mar-1966 

# Name Club Date Opposition Ground Grade Catches 

1 Alister Smyth Cldstrm 27-Feb-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 4 

2 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 15-Feb-1964 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 2 

3 George Prouting Cldstrm 06-Nov-1965 Laghmor Senior Lowcliffe SG 2 

4 Ian Fleet Cldstrm 22-Jan-1966 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 2 

5 John Taylor Cldstrm 17-Jan-1959 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 2 

6 Neil Scott Cldstrm 04-Mar-1961 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 2 

7 David Lloyd Cldstrm 10-Feb-1962 Laghmor Senior Coldstream SG 2 

8 Neil Scott Cldstrm 09-Mar-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 2 

9 Matt Kirdy Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 1 

10 Neil Scott Cldstrm 30-Nov-1963 Laghmor Senior Laghmor SG 1 

 


